CCTV | AutoDome Modules and Accessories
The Bosch AutoDome modular camera system is a
revolutionary new concept in dome cameras. The entire
AutoDome system is based on five interchangeable
modules: the Central Processing Unit (CPU), camera,
housing, communications, and power supply. Simply swap
one of the AutoDome’s interchangeable modules and
quickly upgrade from analog to IP, color to day/night, or add

VG4-SBUB-PTI Rugged Polycarbonate Tinted, for pendant housing
VG4-SBUB-PTI-A High-resolution Tined, for pendant housing
Ordering Information
VG4-MCAM-51 AutoDome 2.7-13.5 mm
Fixed PAL Color Camera Module
2.7–13.5 mm color PAL camera, 1/3 in. CCD,
540 TVL
VG4-MCAM-51
VG4-MCAM-61 AutoDome 2.7-13.5 mm
Fixed NTSC Color Camera Module
2.7–13.5 mm color NTSC camera, 1/3 in.
CCD, 540 TVL
VG4-MCAM-61
VG4-MCAM-52 AutoDome 2.7-13.5 mm
Fixed PAL Day/Night Camera Module
2.7–13.5 mm day/night PAL camera, 1/3 in.
CCD, 540 TVL
VG4-MCAM-52
VG4-MCAM-62 AutoDome 2.7-13.5 mm
Fixed NTSC Day/Night Camera Module
2.7–13.5 mm day/night NTSC camera, 1/3 in.
CCD, 540 TVL
VG4-MCAM-62
VG4-MCAM-53 AutoDome 5-50 mm Fixed
PAL Color Camera Module
5–50 mm color PAL camera, 1/3 in. CCD, 540
TVL
VG4-MCAM-53
VG4-MCAM-63 AutoDome 5-50 mm Fixed
NTSC Color Camera Module
5–50 mm color NTSC camera, 1/3 in. CCD,
540 TVL
VG4-MCAM-63
Ordering Information
VG4-MCAM-54 AutoDome 5-50 mm Fixed
PAL Day/Night Camera Module
5–50 mm day/night PAL camera, 1/3 in. CCD,
540 TVL
VG4-MCAM-54
VG4-MCAM-64 AutoDome 5-50 mm Fixed
NTSC Day/Night Camera Module
5–50 mm day/night NTSC camera, 1/3 in.
CCD, 540 TVL
VG4-MCAM-64
VG4-MCAM-11 AutoDome 18x PAL Color
Camera Module
High-performance, 18x (4.1–73.8 mm) PTZ
color PAL camera, F1.4 to F3.0, 1/4 in. CCD,
460 TVL
VG4-MCAM-11
VG4-MCAM-21 AutoDome 18x NTSC Color
Camera Module
High-performance, 18x (4.1–73.8 mm) NTSC
color PAL camera, F1.4 to F3.0, 1/4 in. CCD,
470 TVL
VG4-MCAM-21
VG4-MCAM-12 Autodome 18x PAL Day/
Night Camera Module
High-performance, 18x (4.1–73.8 mm) PTZ
day/night PAL camera, F1.4 to 3.0, 1/4 in.
CCD, 460 TVL
VG4-MCAM-12
VG4-MCAM-22 AutoDome 18x NTSC Day/
Night Camera Module
High-performance, 18x (4.1–73.8 mm) NTSC
day/night camera, F1.4 to F3.0, 1/4 in. CCD,
470 TVL
VG4-MCAM-22
VG4-MCAM-13 AutoDome 26x PAL Day/
Night Camera Module
High-performance, 26x (3.5–91.0 mm) PAL
PTZ day/night camera, F1.6 to F3.8, 1/4 in.
CCD, 460 TVL
VG4-MCAM-13
VG4-MCAM-23 AutoDome 26x NTSC Day/
Night Camera Module
High-performance, 26x (3.5–91.0 mm) NTSC
PTZ day/night camera, F1.6 to F3.8, 1/4 in.
CCD, 470 TVL
VG4-MCAM-23
VG4-MCAM-14 AutoDome 36x PAL Day/
Night Camera Module
High-performance, 36x (3.4–122.4 mm) PTZ
Day/Night PAL camera, F1.6 to F4.5, 1/4 in.
CCD, 540 TVL
VG4-MCAM-14
VG4-MCAM-24 AutoDome 36x NTSC Day/
Night Camera Module
High-performance, 36x (3.4–122.4 mm) PTZ
Day/Night NTSC camera, F1.6 to F4.5, 1/4 in.
CCD, 540 TVL
VG4-MCAM-24
VG4-MCPU-100 AutoDome Unity Pass-
through CPU Module
VG4-MCPU-100
VG4-MCPU-200 AutoDome Basic CPU
Module
VG4-MCPU-200
VG4-MCPU-300 AutoDome Standard CPU
Module
VG4-MCPU-300
AutoDome Modules and Accessories | 9
Ordering Information
VG4-MCPU-500 AutoDome Advanced CPU

10 | AutoDome Modules and Accessories
Ordering Information
Accessories
ALTV244UL 120 VAC Power Supply
Four-channel, 120 VAC, 60 Hz, 84 VA out, wall
mount, indoor
ALTV244UL
ALTV248UL3 8‑channel Indoor Power
Supply, 120 VAC
Eight-channel, 120 VAC input, 24/28 VAC out-
put, 3.5 A total output, indoor
ALTV248UL3
ALTV2416ULX3 16‑channel Indoor Power
Supply, 120 VAC
Sixteen-channel, 120 VAC input, 24/28 VAC
output, 7 A total output, indoor
ALTV2416ULX3
LTC 9230/01 Flat Roof Mount Adapter
for mounting a unit in an upright position on a
flat surface for roof parapet mount LTC
9230/00
LTC 9230/01
VG4-A-9230 Roof Mount
Roof mount, white
VG4-A-9230
LTC 9316/00P Standard Pole
Square, heavy duty, steel, 16-ft mounting pole,
supports up to 91 kg (200 lbs)
LTC 9316/00P
LTC 9349MK In-ceiling Mounting Kit
In-ceiling mounting kit
LTC 9349MK
VG4-A-9541 Pole Mount Adapter
Pole mount adapter for a pendant arm, de-
signed for poles with a diameter from 100–
380 mm (4–15 in.), white
VG4-A-9541
VG4-A-9542 Corner Mount Adapter
Corner mount adapter for a pendant arm
VG4-A-9542
VG4-A-9543 Pipe Mount
Pipe mount, white
VG4-A-9543
VG4-A-9543N Pipe Mount (for Pressure
Dome)
Pipe mount, white, for Pressurized Environ-
mental Housing Module
VG4-A-9543N
VG4-A-PA0 Pendant Arm Mount
Pendant arm mount, no transformer, white
VG4-A-PA0
VG4-A-PA0N Pendant Arm Mount (for
Pressure Dome)
Pendant arm mount, no transformer, white, for
Pressurized Environmental Housing Module
VG4-A-PA0N
VG4-A-PA0F Pendant Arm Mount with Fiber
Optic Module
Pendant arm mount, no transformer, with an
integrated analog multimode fiber optic video
transmitter/data receiver module, white
VG4-A-PA0F
VG4-A-PA0FN Pendant Arm Mount with
Fiber Optic Module (for Pressure Dome)
Pendant arm mount, no transformer, with an
integrated analog multimode fiber optic video
transmitter/data receiver module, white, for
Pressurized Environmental Housing Module
VG4-A-PA0FN
Ordering Information
VG4-A-PA1 Pendant Arm Mount with 120
VAC Transformer
Pendant arm mount with a 120 VAC transform-
er, white
VG4-A-PA1
VG4-A-PA1N Pendant Arm Mount (for
Pressure Dome) with 120 VAC Transformer
Pendant arm mount with a 120 VAC transform-
er, white, for Pressurized Environmental Hous-
ing
VG4-A-PA1N
VG4-A-PA1F Pendant Arm Mount with Fiber
Optic Module with 120 VAC Transformer
Pendant arm mount with an integrated analog
multimode fiber optic video transmitter/data
receiver module and a 120 transformer, white
VG4-A-PA1F
VG4-A-PA1FN Pendant Arm Mount with
Fiber Optic Module (for Pressure Dome)
with 120 VAC Transformer
Pendant arm mount with an integrated analog
multimode fiber optic video transmitter/data
receiver module and a 120 VAC transformer,
white, for Pressurized Environmental Housing
Module
VG4-A-PA1FN
VG4-A-PA2 Pendant Arm Mount with 230
VAC Transformer
Pendant arm mount with a 230 VAC transform-
er, white
VG4-A-PA2
VG4-A-PA2N Pendant Arm Mount (for
Pressure Dome) with 230 VAC Transformer
Pendant arm mount with a 230 VAC transform-
er, white, for Pressurized Environmental Hous-
ing Module
VG4-A-PA2N
VG4-A-PA2F Pendant Arm Mount with Fiber
Optic Module with 230 VAC Transformer
Pendant arm mount with an integrated analog
multimode fiber optic video transmitter/data
receiver module and a 230 VAC transformer,
white
VG4-A-PA2F
VG4-A-PA2FN Pendant Arm Mount with
Fiber Optic Module (for Pressure Dome)
with 230 VAC Transformer
Pendant arm mount with an integrated analog
multimode fiber optic video transmitter/data
receiver module and a 230 VAC transformer,
white, for Pressurized Environmental Housing
Module
VG4-A-PA2FN
VG4-A-PSU0F 24 VAC Power Supply Unit
with Fiber Optic Module
24 VAC, NEMA-rated with an integrated analog
multimode fiber optic video transmitter/data
receiver module, white
VG4-A-PSU0F
VG4-A-PSU1 120 VAC Power Supply Unit
120 VAC, 100 W, NEMA-rated, white
VG4-A-PSU1
VG4-A-PSU1F 120 VAC Power Supply Unit
with Fiber Optic Module
120 VAC, 100 W, NEMA-rated with an inte-
grated analog multimode fiber optic video
transmitter/data receiver module, white
VG4-A-PSU1F
AutoDome Modules and Accessories | 11
Ordering Information
VG4-A-PSU2 230 VAC Power Supply Unit
230 VAC, 100 W, NEMA-rated, white
VG4-A-PSU2
VG4-A-PSU2F 230 VAC Power Supply Unit
with Fiber Optic Module
230 VAC, 100 W, NEMA-rated with an inte-
grated analog multimode fiber optic video
transmitter/data receiver module, white
VG4-A-PSU2F
VG4-A-ARMPLATE Mounting Plate
Mounting plate for VG4-SARM
VG4-A-ARMPLATE
VG4-SARM Pendant Arm with Wiring VG4-SARM
VG4-SBIM Interface Box for In-ceiling
Housing
VG4-SBIM
VG4-SBOX-24VAC Power Supply Box
Box without cover or transformer
VG4-SBOX-24VAC
VG4-SBOX-120VAC Power Supply Box
Box, without cover, with a 120 VAC transform-
er
VG4-SBOX-120VAC
VG4-SBOX-230VAC Power Supply Box
Box, without cover, with a 230 VAC transform-
er
VG4-SBOX-230VAC
VG4-SBOX-COVER Cover for Power Supply